
CESA ACP Coordinator Contacts  
CESA Partners are designated by DPI to lead local collaboration on assistance for ACP Implementation, 

including connections to other educational and collaborative programming 

 

CESA  Designee Email Phone Number  

 

 
Kayla Correll 

 
kcorrell@cesa1.k12.wi.us   

 
262-787-9500 

 

 

Scott Carr 
Stacy Duffy 

Latricia Johnson 
Valerie Schmitz 

Scott.Carr@cesa2.org  
Stacy.Duffy@cesa2.org 

Latricia.Johnson@cesa2.org 
Valerie.Schmitz@cesa2.org 

262-993-6343 
608-631-0933 
262-345-2195 
920-205-4116 

 

Darla Burton dburton@cesa3.org  608-822-2147 

 

Christy Tainter ctainter@cesa4.k12.wi.us 608-786-4850 

Amanda Langrehr alangrehr@cesa4.k12.wi.us 608-786-4810 

 

Joel Mindham mindhamj@cesa5.org 608-745-5481 

Kayla Darr darrk@cesa5.org  608-745-5482 

 

 
Alex Corrado 

 
acorrado@cesa6.org  

 
920-236-0571 

 

 
Marci Waldron-Kuhn 

 
mkuhn@cesa7.org  

 
920-617-5616 

 

 
Brooke Holbrook 

 
bholbrook@cesa8.org  

 
920-855-2114 
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Valerie Brooks 

 
vbrooks@cesa8.org  

 
715-453-2141 

 

 
Gwen Janke 

 
gjanke@cesa10.k12.wi.us 

 
715-720-2033 

 

 

Dani Lewandowski danil@cesa11.k12.wi.us  715-986-2020 ext. 2117 

Katie Feuerhelm katief@cesa11.k12.wi.us  715-986-2020, ext. 2147 

 

Mary Maderich 
Amanda Popovich 

marym@cesA12.org 
amandap@cesa12.org 

715-685-1847 
715-685-1851 
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